

3rd on A/c Bill

14

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars		Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
		No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>						
(1/1)	Const of reference & working benchmark					
	240 Km	CR 36266-00	Km-R		87038-07	
	(V-TMB P-10/1)					
(2/2)	Clearing & grubbing of road land etc - -					
	0.74 Hae	CR 4949620	K		36228	
	(V-TMB P-10/2)					
(3/3)	Dismantling of existing structure etc - all					
	6.0m ³	CR 4632514-R			2780-07	
	(V-TMB P-10/2)					
(4/4)	Dismantling of existing A.C.C. structure -					
	12.72 m ³	CR 1127214-R			14336-07	
	(V-TMB P-10/4)					
(5/5)	Dismantling of B/w					
	74.25 m ³	CR 5358214-R			39785	
	(V-TMB P-10/5)					
(6/8)	Const. of embankment with 100 m lead etc -					
	2224.72 m ³	CR 1532314-R			842006	
	(V-TMB P-10/6)					
(7/9)	Const of embankment with 1000 m lead					
	55418 m ³	CR 1731614-R			96308-07	
	(V-TMB P-10/9) (approximation)					118881-07

C-0

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No	L	B	D	
					B.F. Rs 1188812
(8 / 11) Const. of C.S.B. gradings materials etc. - all					
1454.76 m ³ @ Rs 4106-69/m ³					Rs 6974248
(V.T.M.B.P. 11/8)					
(9 / 12) Const. of C.S.B. gradings materials etc. - all					
142.12 m ³ @ Rs 2885-32/m ³					Rs 408213
(V.T.M.B.P. 11/9)					
(10 / 13) P/V Stone Metal gr-3					
565.31 m ³ (V.T.M.B.P. 13/1)					
@ Rs 4993-28/m ³					Rs 2822751
(11 / 10) Const. of Subgrade to flank etc. - all					
1216.05 m ³ (V.T.M.B.P. B/2)					
@ Rs 173.16/m ³					Rs 2105712
					1
					Total Rs 11534664
Add GST @ 12%					(H) Rs 1384160
Add L.C. etc. H.					(H) Rs 115342
					Total Rs 13034171
less 21% below					(-) Rs 27372
					Net Rs 13006799
less previous payment					(-) Rs 7808400
					Net Rs 5198399

(13/11/20)
 J.E.
 S.K.H.

(13/11/20)
 A.K.H.

Continuation

21/11/20
 S.K.H.

MMGSY ^{Gen} Const. of Road from Angach

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Mulan Masud West veg Bardaha Ansoni
to Bardaha Tola

Agreement NO - 46/SBD/MMGSY-2019-20

Name of Conferee:- M/s Rlyg Enter-DIVISION

Const. Cost - 19521600=0

ARARIA

Maint. Cost - 2345851=

Total:- 21867351=

SUB-DIVISION

SIKTI

Date of Commence:- 04/01/2020

Date of Completion:- 03/01/2021

MEASUREMENT BOOK

2012